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PROJECT:

QUANTITY: TYPE:

LUMEN BOWL SCONCE

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS

WALL MOUNT

LBS21 10L
20L

1000 Lm
2000 Lm

27K
30K
35K
40K

2700
3000
3500
4000

DX 1% 0-10V, 120V/277V WM Wall Mount TW
TB
MT
CE
PB
CC

Textured White
Textured Black
Textured Silver
Polished Chrome
Polished Brass
Custom Color

SERIES LUMENS CCT DRIVER / DIMMING MOUNTING FINISH

EXAMPLE: LBS2110L27KDXWMTW

EXAMPLE

SERIES LUMENS CCT DRIVER / DIMMING MOUNTING FINISH

LBS21 DX WM

LBS21 20L 30K DX WM TW

PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE

6.160

8.500

21.162

83-80052_RC
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